

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 101/2013

I.J.DEEWAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 100/2013 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 104/2013 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 103/2013 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 107/2013 (II-A)

Date : 03-05-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.L Lahoty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR  
Mr. Paban Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR  
Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Birthray, Adv.  
Mr. Kartikeya Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv R. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Madhurendra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Suruchi Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR  
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.  
Ms. Sagun Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following  
O R D E R

On the joint request made by learned counsel  
for the parties, the matters are adjourned and may  
be listed for hearing on 19.07.2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Beena Jolly)  
Court Master