

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.17

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 101/2013

I.J.DEEWAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH  
WITH

Respondent(s)

CrI.A. No. 100/2013 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 104/2013 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 103/2013 (II-A)

CrI.A. No. 107/2013 (II-A)

Date : 19-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR  
Dr. (mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR  
Mr. M.l Lahoty, Senior Counsel, Adv.  
Mr. Paban Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Yadav Narendra Singh, AOR  
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR  
Mr. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)